
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

48 

75 

55 

94 

63 

7 

195 

45 

89 

735 

Name 

Raymond Myrland 

Endre Stensen 

Irene Solberg 

Dan Gøran Lunde 

Jon Sveinall 

Jan Petter Isaksen 

William Thomas 

Espen Burum-Auensen 

Espen Andersen 

Kristoffer Hesthag 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
NMK Solør 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 
PCN 

Make 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Model/Engine 

1983 
1985 
1989 
1983 
1983 
1990 
1982 
1987 
1989 
1983 

Best Tm 

1:06.455 
1:06.253 
1:06.942 
1:06.897 
1:06.502 
1:07.126 
1:06.701 
1:07.751 
1:08.211 
1:08.285 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.291 
11.162 
11.625 
12.075 
13.660 
16.469 
23.656 
28.334 
32.374 

Hometown 

Kløfta 
Fjellhamar 
Horten 
Oslo 
Sørumsand 
Lørenskog 
Drøbak 
Oslo 
Oslo 
Skien 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 13,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

0.291 

Avg. Speed 

120,720 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.253 

Best Speed 

122,911 

Best Lap by 

75 - Endre Stensen 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

Porsche 944 Cup 

Porsche 944 Cup Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:12:29 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

07.05.2022 14:10 


